
Wt Class Age City, State Division Name

Squat Bench DeadLift Total

Meet Name: 2007 AAU Longhorn Open
Burwell High School Burwell, NELocation:

Meet Date: 03-Mar-07
Director: Randy Worden

Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs

Female Raw Powerlifting
22.50Stefani Yeager 18 Hayes Center, N 55.00 85.00 162.50T3 121.25 49.50 187.25 358.00 105
0.00Megan Parker 16 Burwell, NE 32.50 72.50 0.00T2 71.50 0.00 159.75 0.00

55.00Michelle Rogers 17 Boelus, NE 90.00 110.00 255.00T2 198.25 121.25 242.50 562.00 132
42.50Kaila Kressin 17 Hayes Center, N 60.00 90.00 192.50T2 132.25 93.50 198.25 424.25 165

Female Equipped Powerlifting
40.00Amanda O'Neal 17 Ord, NE 60.00 87.50 187.50T2 132.25 88.00 192.75 413.25 114
60.00Shelby Steele 15 Hayes Center, N 115.00 145.00 320.00T1 253.50 132.25 319.50 705.25 148
97.50Terri Miller 27 Kearney, NE 100.00 107.50 305.00Open 220.25 214.75 236.75 672.25 165
82.50Tami Maloun 17 Bassett, NE 150.00 160.00 392.50T2 330.50 181.75 352.50 865.25 198

Male Raw Powerlifting
62.50Christopher Lofing 16 Beatrice, NE 87.50 92.50 242.50T2 192.75 137.75 203.75 534.50 097
47.50Andrew Huffman 12 Lincoln, NE 65.00 75.00 187.50Y1 143.25 104.50 165.25 413.25 105
0.00Eric Maple 14 Orchard, NE 52.50 70.00 0.00T1 115.50 0.00 154.25 0.00

85.00Colter Bowers 18 Dannebrog, NE 125.00 175.00 385.00T3 275.50 187.25 385.75 848.75 132
47.50Cody Maple 16 Orchard, NE 52.50 107.50 207.50T2 115.50 104.50 236.75 457.25

102.50Monte Lofing 48 Beatrice, NE 185.00 185.00 472.50M2 407.75 225.75 407.75 1041.50 148
87.50John Nachtman 18 Atkinson, NE 125.00 165.00 377.50T3 275.50 192.75 363.75 832.00
52.50Burt Newman 16 Orchard, NE 90.00 147.50 290.00T2 198.25 115.50 325.00 639.25

102.50Adrian Marinez 22 North Platte, NE 145.00 170.00 417.50Open 319.50 225.75 374.75 920.25 165
95.00Martin Markvicka 18 Morth Loup, NE 125.00 155.00 375.00T3 275.50 209.25 341.50 826.50
75.00Steffon Sullivan 17 Erikson, NE 105.00 145.00 325.00T2 231.25 165.25 319.50 716.25
65.00Erik AnderJeski 17 Hayes Center, N 100.00 137.50 302.50T2 220.25 143.25 303.00 666.75
85.00Thomas Lower 19 North Platte, NE 167.50 200.00 452.50T3 369.25 187.25 440.75 997.50 181
75.00Matt Newman 15 , 102.50 150.00 327.50T1 225.75 165.25 330.50 722.00
97.50Dustin Bachelor 17 Bartlett, NE 182.50 195.00 475.00T2 402.25 214.75 429.75 1047.00 198

102.50Loren Wagner 41 Culbertosn, NE 140.00 182.50 425.00M1 308.50 225.75 402.25 936.75
80.00Aaron Hemenway 14 Orchard, NE 115.00 150.00 345.00T1 253.50 176.25 330.50 760.50

110.00Evan Richter 18 Hayes Center, N 150.00 215.00 475.00T3 330.50 242.50 473.75 1047.00 220
97.50Austin Lawson 15 Hayes Center, N 162.50 197.50 457.50T1 358.00 214.75 435.25 1008.50 242

Male Equipped Powerlifting
32.50Michael Beckman 13 Orchard, NE 42.50 72.50 147.50Y2 93.50 71.50 159.75 325.00 105
55.00Cameron Worden 15 Burwell, NE 82.50 115.00 252.50T1 181.75 121.25 253.50 556.50 114
67.50Levon Rohlck 17 Grand Island, NE 125.00 147.50 340.00T2 275.50 148.75 325.00 749.50 123
95.00Chris Svoboda 19 Lincoln, NE 145.00 160.00 400.00T3 319.50 209.25 352.50 881.75 132
65.00Ryan Beckman 16 Clearwater, NE 85.00 120.00 270.00T2 187.25 143.25 264.50 595.00
62.50Nate Delozier 15 Orchard, NE 72.50 112.50 247.50T1 159.75 137.75 248.00 545.50
95.00Taylor Majerus 16 Albion, NE 167.50 180.00 442.50T2 369.25 209.25 396.75 975.50 148

100.00Matthew Nielsen 17 Inman, NE 147.50 172.50 420.00T2 325.00 220.25 380.25 925.75
110.00Travis Sprout 18 Elgin, NE 137.50 172.50 420.00T3 303.00 242.50 380.25 925.75
97.50Nathan Beran 19 Odell, NE 125.00 145.00 367.50T3 275.50 214.75 319.50 810.00
80.00Evan Pollman 17 Wymore, NE 102.50 165.00 347.50T2 225.75 176.25 363.75 766.00

102.50Craig Majerus 18 Albion, NE 192.50 190.00 485.00T3 424.25 225.75 418.75 1069.00 165
102.50Ryan Kerby 16 Dannebrog, NE 170.00 200.00 472.50T2 374.75 225.75 440.75 1041.50
105.00Norman Nielsen 19 Inman, NE 137.50 167.50 410.00T3 303.00 231.25 369.25 903.75
50.00Aaron Schleusener 14 Royal, NE 75.00 122.50 247.50T1 165.25 110.00 270.00 545.50
67.50Garrett Teichmeier 14 Cairo, NE 125.00 160.00 352.50T1 275.50 148.75 352.50 777.00 198
95.00Jared Weers 19 Diller, NE 192.50 192.50 480.00T3 424.25 209.25 424.25 1058.00 220
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Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs
172.50Kenneth Ruben 25 Lincoln, NE 272.50 267.50 712.50Open 600.75 380.25 589.50 1570.75 242
152.50Brandon Hinrichs 21 Geneva, NE 215.00 245.00 612.50Open 473.75 336.00 540.00 1350.25
87.50Austin Schleusener 16 Royal, NE 137.50 187.50 412.50T2 303.00 192.75 413.25 909.25

Female Equipped Bench Only
97.50Terri Miller 27 Kearney, NE - -  - - 97.50Open

  

-  214.75  -  214.75  165

82.50Tami Maloun 17 Bassett, NE - -  - - 82.50T2  -  181.75  -  181.75  198

Male Raw Bench Only
62.50Christopher Lofing 16 Beatrice, NE - -  - - 62.50T2  -  137.75  -  137.75  097

85.00Colter Bowers 18 Dannebrog, NE - -  - - 85.00T3  -  187.25  -  187.25  132

95.00Martin Markvicka 18 Morth Loup, NE - -  - - 95.00T3  -  209.25  -  209.25  165

75.00Steffon Sullivan 17 Erikson, NE - -  - - 75.00T2  -  165.25  -  165.25
0.00Brian Walle 18 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 0.00T3  -  0.00  -  0.00

147.50Gus Patsios 42 Grand Island, NE - -  - - 147.50M1  -  325.00  -  325.00  198

97.50Dustin Bachelor 17 Bartlett, NE - -  - - 97.50T2  -  214.75  -  214.75
80.00Nick Robertson 14 ,  - -  - - 80.00T1  -  176.25  -  176.25  308

80.00Nick Robertson 14 ,  - -  - - 80.00T1  -  176.25  -  176.25

Male Equipped Bench Only
55.00Cameron Worden 15 Burwell, NE - -  - - 55.00T1  -  121.25  -  121.25  114

95.00Chris Svoboda 19 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 95.00T3  -  209.25  -  209.25  132

65.00Ryan Beckman 16 Clearwater, NE - -  - - 65.00T2  -  143.25  -  143.25
110.00Travis Sprout 18 Elgin, NE - -  - - 110.00T3  -  242.50  -  242.50  148

80.00Evan Pollman 17 Wymore, NE - -  - - 80.00T2  -  176.25  -  176.25
105.00Norman Nielsen 19 Inman, NE - -  - - 105.00T3  -  231.25  -  231.25  165

172.50Patrick Haddix 29 Kearney, NE - -  - - 172.50Open

  

-  380.25  -  380.25  198

67.50Garrett Teichmeier 14 Cairo, NE - -  - - 67.50T1  -  148.75  -  148.75

Female Equipped Push Pull
40.00Amanda O'Neal 17 Ord, NE - - 87.50 127.50T2  -  88.00 192.75 281.00  114

60.00Shelby Steele 15 Hayes Center, N - - 145.00 205.00T1  -  132.25 319.50 451.75  148

82.50Tami Maloun 17 Bassett, NE - - 160.00 242.50T2  -  181.75 352.50 534.50  198

Male Raw Push Pull
102.50Monte Lofing 48 Beatrice, NE - - 185.00 287.50M2  -  225.75 407.75 633.75  148

52.50Burt Newman 16 Orchard, NE - - 147.50 200.00T2  -  115.50 325.00 440.75
75.00Steffon Sullivan 17 Erikson, NE - - 145.00 220.00T2  -  165.25 319.50 485.00  165

0.00Brian Walle 18 Lincoln, NE - - 0.00 0.00T3  -  0.00 0.00 0.00
97.50Dustin Bachelor 17 Bartlett, NE - - 195.00 292.50T2  -  214.75 429.75 644.75  198

37.50Sergio Galindo 12 Burwell, NE - - 55.00 92.50Y1  -  82.50 121.25 203.75
80.00Brett Baltazor 16 Taylor, NE - - 177.50 257.50T2  -  176.25 391.25 567.50  275

Male Equipped Push Pull
55.00Cameron Worden 15 Burwell, NE - - 115.00 170.00T1  -  121.25 253.50 374.75  114

67.50Levon Rohlck 17 Grand Island, NE - - 147.50 215.00T2  -  148.75 325.00 473.75  123

65.00Ryan Beckman 16 Clearwater, NE - - 120.00 185.00T2  -  143.25 264.50 407.75  132

110.00Travis Sprout 18 Elgin, NE - - 172.50 282.50T3  -  242.50 380.25 622.75  148

80.00Evan Pollman 17 Wymore, NE - - 165.00 245.00T2  -  176.25 363.75 540.00
105.00Norman Nielsen 19 Inman, NE - - 167.50 272.50T3  -  231.25 369.25 600.75  165

172.50Patrick Haddix 29 Kearney, NE - - 222.50 395.00Open

  

-  380.25 490.50 870.75  198

67.50Garrett Teichmeier 14 Cairo, NE - - 160.00 227.50T1  -  148.75 352.50 501.50
87.50Austin Schleusener 16 Royal, NE - - 187.50 275.00T2  -  192.75 413.25 606.25  242
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